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Dienstpflichtige Feuerwehr inMauren
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Mannschaft zur Feuerspritze

Andreas Meier
Joh. Georg Marxer
Andreas Marok
Johann Kieber
Daniel Heeb
Dominikus Ritter
Johann Georg Meier
Andreas Schreiber
Wilhelm Bühler
Ambros Mündle
Johann Mündle, Schmied
Johann Bühler
Ambros Mündle
David Bühler
Johann Georg Oehri

Johann Schreiber
Josef Matt
Josef Meier
Jakob Marxer
Jakob Meier
Wilhelm Marxer
Mathias Marxer
Johann Ritter
Johann Malin
Franz Josef Näscher

3
133
7
10
19
31
33
43
50
77
146
60
135
75
68
78
80
84
73
98
105
115
118
127
143

"1. +

"Philipple"
"s!Fasta"
"Dick Marok"
"IWeltis"
Jagdaufseher
"Retterles"
"Schmeds"
"Schrieberle"
r Hälm”

"Brose"
"Mündle Hans"
"Pritscha-Bur"
"Mündle Ambros"

"Ludwig Oehris"

"Dele Franzsepp"
"Hans-Irle"
"Alt-Richters"
"Franz Marte"
"Hobabascha"
"Langatisle"
"Baschawelti"
"Malinas Johann"
"Binzaküfer"


